InStitut pre vyskum prdce a rodiny
Spitalska 25-27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodéavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

IVPR

21-188/2024
IVPR
Alza, sro
Slia¢ska 1/D, 83102 Bratislava
36562939
9.12.2024
20
97,23
€
vysavac

4500064912



